WATER QUALITY MONITORING
PS7000
Pressure Sensor
WATER QUALITY MONITORING
2
Features
• Suitable for use in 1” bore holes
• 4-20mA or 0-2.5Vdc outputs

Dimensions ( L x O.D.) 283 mm x 22.5 mm
Wetted materials Ceramic, 316 Passivated Stainless Steel, Polyurethane, Viton
How to Order
The following information will be required for your
order to be entered:
• Output (4-20mA or 0-2.5Vdc)
• Transducer type (Gauge or Absolute)
• Transducer range
• Moulded cable or WP7 Connector
• Cable length
• CVS (for gauge sensors)
• Accessories as required
Optional Extras and Accessories
Alternative interface Fitted WP7 waterproof connector
option (instead of
moulded cable)
Detachable cables 10, 20, 30, 50, 100,
to suit WP7 connector 150m fitted with 7-pin
Hirschmann (HS7) connector.
All cables for gauge sensors
must be fitted with the CVS
closed vent system.
Adaptor for Detachable 5CC-750 adaptor cable WP7
cables (HS7 to bare
wire connection)
RS232 adaptor and For connection to PC
field adjust software
Cable Suspension Clamp
781-WP7
Cable
7CVS-001
5CC-750
WATER QUALITY MONITORING
Australia
Head Office
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd
268 Milperra Road
Milperra, NSW 2214
Telephone: 1800 805 372
Facsimile: 1300 658 799
Asia
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd
Shanghai Representative Office
1209 Greenland Business Centre
1258 Yu Yuan Road
Shanghai PC200050  CHINA
Telephone: 86 21 5239 8810
Facsimile: 86 21 5239 8812
Europe
Goyen Controls Co UK Ltd
Unit 3B Beechwood
Chineham Business Park
Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG24 8WA
UNITED KINGDOM
Telephone: 44 1256 817 800
Facsimile: 44 1256 843 164
Queensland
Telephone: 1800 805 372
Facsimile: 1300 658 799
Victoria
Telephone: 1800 805 372
Facsimile: 1300 658 799
Goyen Controls Co Pty Ltd
73-M Jalan Mega Mendung
Kompleks Bandar OUG
58200 Kuala Lumpur MALAYSIA
Telephone: 60 37 987 6839
Facsimile: 60 37 987 7839
Tyco Umwelttechnik GmbH
Im Petersfeld 6
D-65624 Altendiez
GERMANY